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

A wide selection of new and preowned vehicles arriving daily!

We’re proud to offer the brands and faces you know and trust, plus a fresh new vision for our company.

Plus tax, license, DMV, acq. fee, and 1st payment. Must fi nance through 

GM Financial. 

2018 BUICK

ENVISION PREMIUM

AWD • Stock B108 • MSRP $46,000

SAVE OVER $9,000!

BUY FOR $36,998

Plus tax, license, DMV, acq. fee, 1st payment, and $995 cash/trade down.  

Lease residual $31,395. 25¢ per mile over. Must fi nance through GM Financial. 

2018 GMC SIERRA 

1500 SLE 4X4

Dbl cab • Stock T130 • MSRP $48,300

$299/mo.
24 MONTHS, 

10K MI. PER YEAR

OR SAVE OVER $13,800!

BUY FOR $34,488

Plus tax, license, DMV, acq. fee, 1st payment, and $995 cash/trade down.  

Lease residual $16,678. 25¢ per mile over. Must fi nance through 

GM Financial. 

2018 BUICK

ENCORE PREFERRED

FWD • Stock B109 • MSRP $26,060

$149/mo.
24 MONTHS, 

10K MI. PER YEAR

OR SAVE OVER $7,500!

BUY FOR $18,588

Plus tax, license, DMV, acq. fee, 1st payment, and $995 cash/trade down.  

Lease residual $18,764. 25¢ per mile over. Must fi nance through GM Financial. 

2019 CHEVROLET

EQUINOX LS

FWD • Stock CT284 • MSRP $27,195

$149/mo.
24 MONTHS, 

10K MI. PER YEAR

OR SAVE OVER $4,700!

BUY FOR $22,488

Plus tax, license, DMV, acq. fee, 1st payment, and $995 cash/trade down.  

Lease residual $28,116. 25¢ per mile over. Must fi nance through GM Financial. 

2018 CHEVROLET

SILVERADO 1500 LT

Double cab • 4x4 • Stock CT107

MSRP $44,630

$249/mo.
24 MONTHS, 

10K MI. PER YEAR

OR SAVE OVER $11,600!

BUY FOR $31,978

Plus tax, license, DMV, acq. fee, 1st payment, and $995 cash/trade down.  

Lease residual $19,602. 25¢ per mile over. Must fi nance through GM Financial. 

2019 GMC

ACADIA SLE

FWD • Stock T142 • MSRP $34,390

$229/mo.
36 MONTHS, 

10K MI. PER YEAR

OR SAVE OVER $7,400!

BUY FOR $26,986

MEDINA: Large 1-bedroom. 
Appliances included. No pets/
smoking. 1st, last & security 
required. Available 5/1. $575 plus 
utilities. 585.615.8891.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

RENTERS - ALBION
1-BEDROOM, 1st-FLOOR 
APARTMENT. Close to library, 
churches & stores. References 
& security required. Call 
585.589.6898.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

For Rent in Medina: Large 
1-bedroom upper. Off-street 
parking. Washer & dryer included. 
Non-smoking. No pets. Not Section 
8 approved. $510 plus security, 
plus utilities. 585.356.4576.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

FOR RENT
MAIN STREET, ALBION.  Over 
4200-sq.-ft., office space or 
storefront. Can be divided. Call 
585.356.9656 or 585.589.7491 
leave message.

FOR RENT: 1-bedroom apartment, 
upstairs. No pets.  Adults 
preferred. References & deposit. 
Quiet & Clean. 585.589.9052 or 
716.830.0051

ROOMS FOR RENT IN MEDINA. 
Very clean. All utilities included. 
$385/month. 585.589.7478
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LOCKPORT, 6816 AKRON RD. 
3 bedroom home on 19 acres! 
Home in need of a roof and 
will limit fi nancing. Also listed 
under v/l B1128901. Currently 
tenant occupied. H363657 
| B1168406 | $139,000 | 3 
BR/1.5 BA | June E Spencer* 
c: 716-417-4819

LOCKPORT, 53 THE COMMON. 
Spacious Condo that lives like 
a ranch and boast an open fl r 
plan, freshly painted w/neutral 
colors, eat-in KIT, LR w/frpl, 1st 
fl r laundry rm and full bsmt. 
H387557 | B1186424 | $125,000 
| 2 BR/1.5 BA | Tammy Kavney 
Rose* c: 716-392-3520 & Nancy 
Post Lange* c: 716-417-8382

NEWFANE, 3131 LOCKPORT 
OLCOTT RD. Country Cape 
on 1.4 acres features hdwd 
fl rs, newer KIT, LR w/ gas frpl, 
frml DR, and 2 bdrms on 1st 
fl r. Garage and driveway w/
turn around! H380117 MBG | 
B1181338 | $140,000 | 3 BR/1 
BA | Sandra M Golonka* c: 
716-601-4973

LOCKPORT, 166 PINE ST.  Spacious 
4 unit! Roof is 2.5 years old, 4 gas 
furnaces in ‘13, 4 gas HWTs in ‘13 
and new circuit breakers to be 
installed in Dec ‘18. All units are 
currently rented. Some remodeling 
completed. H355657 | B1162051 
| $144,900 | 4 UNITS | David 
VanSchoonhoven** | c: 716-622-
7629

NEWFANE, 5976 MCKEE RD. 
Grand Days Gone By Refl ected 
Here! Nat hdwd fl rs, subway tile 
and porcelain tubs, nat wdwk 
and brass doorknobs, new 
kitchen, many new windows, roof, 
furnace and electric! On 2.2 acres. 
H366917 | B1171250 | $299,900 
| 5 BR/2.5 BA | Kathleen M 
Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

LOCKPORT, 1051 FERNWOOD 
DR. Stunning and immaculate! 
Updates: bath, fl rg, mechanics, 
roof, and more. Maple KIT, LR 
and FR w/fplc and 3 season rm! 
Appliances stay! Two covered 
porches and garage! H379537 
| B1180898 | $57,500 | 3 BR/2 
BA | Sandra M Golonka* c: 
716-601-4973

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NIAGARA COUNTYOPEN HOUSE
SAT., APRIL 27 • 1-3 PM

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., APRIL 28 • 1-3 PM

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Somerset- Come see this year-round 
lake house with a beautiful view of 
Lake Ontario! This could also be a 
great investment for a summer rental 
or winter escape! Lots of potential with 
this 3-bedroom, 1-bath home! Large 
mudroom/laundry room to include 
a large screened porch which could 
be converted into a room. Natural 
hardwood floors under all carpeting. 
Private location on 1.41 acres with 
heated 40x34 garage/shop with cement 
floors and woodstove for year-round 
use! Central air and whole-house 
generator! Stop by and see your new 
home! $148,000 (B1168877) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Carlton- MUST SEE INSIDE! This 
property affectionately referred to as 
“camp” has more than meets the eye, 
which is why you have to get inside 
and view this property. A complete 
interior remodel in 2010. 2, possibly 
3 bedrooms, 1st-floor washer/dryer 
hookup, 2 FULL BATHROOMS! Walk 
right out of your living room onto a 
deck overlooking Lake Alice that is 
completely private when all is in bloom. 
There is an additional outbuilding 
on property (The Bunkhouse) that is 
used to house additional guests and 
a shed for storage. This property can 
come completely furnished. Perfect 
for a summer/2nd home! $150,000 
(B1181017) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

WATERFRONT! CARLTON- 14943 W. 
Brighton Cliffe- Absolutely beautiful 
year-round contemporary Cape in like-
new condition! Built in 1995 with open 
floor plan, 2 full baths, Master suite and 
large loft. Great shore protection, great 
neighbors and neighborhood. Hurry! 
$259,900 • WHIPPLE REALTY • 
(585) 765-2000

3525 - MEDINA - 3 possible 4 bdrm 
home w/ one 1st floor bdrm, living 
room, family room, dining room, 1st 
floor laundry & fenced back yard. New 
furnace, blown insulation in walls & 
attic plus some new windows in 2012. 
$36,900 Debi Woodroe (585)746-1663 
• WOODROE REALTY • (585) 798-
1934

FEATURED

$79,900! ALBION! 
Colonial; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; Well 
Maintained – call David Snell for more 
details!  ML# R1175777

$29,900! FLIP THIS! 
ALBION! 2 story; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 
1; -Call David for more information! 
ML# R1182192

$134,900!  ALBION!  
Raised Ranch; Bdrms:  5; Baths: 2; 2 car 
attached garage.  Please call Deborah 
Boyer for specific details, ML# R1185013  

$49,900! 
MEDINA; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5, Bring 
all offers on this solid 3 bedroom 
home! ML#R1156572

5+ Acre Building Lot 
$34,900! David Snell ML# 
R1153805
2+ Acre Building Lot 
$19,500! David Snell ML# 
R1153749
1+ Acre Building Lot 
$17,900! David Snell ML# 
R1153655

$179,900! PHELPS! 
Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Garage: 2 car attached; 
2.4 private acres; Fruit Gardens and nicely 
landscaped! ML# R1177405

$194,900! 
COMMERCIAL! 

ALBION; Zoned for Residential/Offices/Limited 
Business! Many possibilities! ML# R1165414

$167,900! CARLTON! 
Ranch; Bdrms: 2; 
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